Zeda Limited

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)

Registration number: 2022/493042/06
JSE share code: ZZD

ISIN: ZAE000315768

(“Zeda")

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, the following

information is disclosed:

Name:

Name of company:
Class of securities:
Nature of transaction:

Date of transaction:

Number of securities:

Volume weighted average price (“VWAP”)
per security:

Highest price per security:

Lowest price per security:

Value of transaction:

Date of transaction:
Number of securities:
VWAP per security:
Highest price per security:
Lowest price per security:
Value of transaction:

Date of transaction:
Number of securities:
VWAP per security:
Highest price per security:
Lowest price per security:
Value of transaction:

Nature of interest:
Clearance to deal:

Croydon
2 July 2024

Sponsor

Zenith Car Rental (Pty) Ltd, a subsidiary of
Zeda

Zeda

Ordinary shares

On market purchase of shares on behalf of
the Zeda Long-Term Incentive Plan

26 June 2024
71 760

R11.8049
R11.90
R11.60
R847 119.62

27 June 2024
118 091
R11.8582
R11.86
R11.85

R1 400 346.70

28 June 2024
74713
R11.8525
R11.87
R11.85

R885 535.83

Direct beneficial
Yes

Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited



