Zeda Limited

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) Registration number: 2022/493042/06 JSE share code: ZZD ISIN: ZAE000315768 ("Zeda")

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, the following information is disclosed:

Name: Name of company: Class of securities: Nature of transaction:	Zenith Car Rental (Pty) Ltd, a subsidiary of Zeda Zeda Ordinary shares On market purchase of shares on behalf of the Zeda Long-Term Incentive Plan
Date of transaction: Number of securities: Volume weighted average price (" VWAP ") per security: Highest price per security: Lowest price per security: Value of transaction:	26 June 2024 71 760 R11.8049 R11.90 R11.60 R847 119.62
Date of transaction:	27 June 2024
Number of securities:	118 091
VWAP per security:	R11.8582
Highest price per security:	R11.86
Lowest price per security:	R11.85
Value of transaction:	R1 400 346.70
Date of transaction:	28 June 2024
Number of securities:	74 713
VWAP per security:	R11.8525
Highest price per security:	R11.87
Lowest price per security:	R11.85
Value of transaction:	R885 535.83
Nature of interest:	Direct beneficial
Clearance to deal:	Yes

Croydon 2 July 2024

Sponsor

Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited